# RECORDATION FOR PATE!

05-09-2002

TT NO: M-9555 US

ST AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

#### 1811 BR(B) (874 1188) 1911 BR(B) (188

102082861

TO THE HONORABLE DIRECTOR OF THE UNITED STATES PATENT ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS OR COPY THEREOF.	AND TRADEMARK OFFICE. PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACHED	
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
(a) Griffin, Gary W.; Nguyen, Myngoc T.; Wells, Gary A.,	Name: Schlumberger Technologies, Inc.	
Gore, Carl R.;	Street Address: 150 Baytech Drive	
Gore, Carl R.; $\mathcal{H}$ 20 02	City: San Jose CA 95134-2302	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Country: US	
Yes No		
3. Nature of Conveyance:	Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
Assignment Merger	Name: {Enter Name}	
Security Agreement Change of Name	Street Address: {Enter Street Address}	
Other {Enter Description}	City: {City} State: {State} Zip: {Zip}	
Execution Date: March 15, 2002	Country: {Country}	
Execution Date. Iwarun 15, 2002	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	
	☐ Yes ⊠ No	
Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the	ne execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s) - 09/676,144	B. Patent No.(s)	
Title: Test System and Associated Interface Module		
Additional	bers attached? Yes No	
Additional num		
<ol><li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:</li></ol>	Total number of applications and patents involved:	
Name: Ronald J. Meetin		
Internal Address: SKJERVEN MORRILL LLP		
Street Address: 25 METRO DRIVE, SUITE 700	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3,41): \$40.00	
City SAN JOSE State CA Zip 95110		
/		
05/08/2002 DBYRNE 00000241 192386 09676144	Charge Deposit Account 19-2386 for any additional fees required for this conveyance and credit deposit account	
01 FC±581 40.00 CH	19-2386 any amounts overpaid	
	TIME OF A CE	
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	
Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informati original document.	on is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the	
Ronald J. Meetin 29,089 Ronald	J. Meetin 17 April 2002	
Name of Person Signing Signature Date		
Total nu	mber of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: 13	

Signed in Counterpart

#### ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we

	10413 Vista Del Sol DR. NW. Albuguersu	
Gary W. Griffin of	582 Calpella Drive, San Jose, CA 95136	8 2114
Myngoc T. Nguyen of	7298 Downs Drive, San Jose, CA 95139	
Gary A. Wells of	40126 Laiolo Road, Fremont, CA 94538	
Carl R. Gore of	2316 Meadowmont Drive, San Jose, CA 95133	

hereby sell, assign and transfer to Schlumberger Technologies, Inc., a Delaware corporation, having a place of business at 150 Baytech Drive, San Jose, CA 95134-2302, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest throughout the world in our invention in

## Test System and Associated Interface Module

for which we filed a United States Patent Application on September 29, 2000, which now has Serial No. 09/676,144, and all patent applications and patents of every country for said invention, including divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said applications; we authorize the above-named assignee to apply for patents of foreign countries for said invention, and to claim all rights of priority without further authorization from us; we agree to execute all papers useful in connection with said United States and foreign applications, and generally to do everything possible to aid said assignee, their successors, assigns and nominees, at their request and expense, in obtaining and enforcing patents for said invention in all countries; and we request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue all patents granted for said invention to the above-named assignee, its successors and assigns.

Executed this _/S day of _	March	, 200	2 <sub>4</sub>
	Harry	w. Siff	<u>;</u>
State of <u>New Mexico</u> )	'	Gary W. Gri	ffin
State of <u>New Mexico</u> ) ) ss. County of <b>Burnalillo</b> )			
On March 15, 2002 be personally appeared Mary W.	before me,	Gonda S. Clill	low
personally appeared	CALCULATION CONTRACTOR		personally known to
is(are) subscribed to the within instru same in his/her/their authorized capac	ment and acknowled that by the city(ies), and that by	edged to me that he/ y his/her/their signa	she/they executed the ture(s) on the
instrument the person(s), or the entity instrument.	upon behalf of wh	uch the person(s) ac	eted, executed the
	WITNESS	my hand and officia	al seal

Page 1 of 3

OFFICIAL SEAL Lynda S. Dillon

DTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF NEW MEXICO

Executed this _	day of	, 2002.
		Myngoc T. Nguyen
tate of	)	
ounty of	) ss.	
On On	befo	ore me,
ersonany appeared		personally known
(are) subscribed to th ime in his/her/their au	e within instrument horized capacity	actory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) at and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed (ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the on behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the
		WITNESS my hand and official seal.
		SIGNATURE OF NOTARY
<b>7</b> 2	1 0	
Executed this _	day of	
· · · · · · ·		Gary A. Wells
tate of	) ) ss.	
ounty of	) 33.	
On	befo	re me,
ne or proved to me on (are) subscribed to the nme in his/her/their au	the basis of satisface within instrumer in thorized capacity(	personally known actory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) at and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed (ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the on behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the
		WITNESS my hand and official seal.
		SIGNATURE OF NOTARY

Executed this _	day of	, 2002.
		Carl R. Gore
State of	)	
County of	) ss.	
County of	)	
On		before me,
is(are) subscribed to the same in his/her/their au	e within instr ithorized capa	personally known to satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) ument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the acity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the sy upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the
		WITNESS my hand and official seal.
		SIGNATURE OF NOTARY

Signed in Counterpart

#### **ASSIGNMENT**

For good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we

Gary W. Griffin	of	582 Calpella Drive, San Jose, CA 95136
Myngoc T. Nguyen	of	7298 Downs Drive, San Jose, CA 95139
Gary A. Wells	of	40126 Laiolo Road, Fremont, CA 94538
Carl R. Gore	of	2316 Meadowmont Drive, San Jose, CA 95133

hereby sell, assign and transfer to Schlumberger Technologies, Inc., a Delaware corporation, having a place of business at 150 Baytech Drive, San Jose, CA 95134-2302, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest throughout the world in our invention in

## Test System and Associated Interface Module

for which we filed a United States Patent Application on September 29, 2000, which now has Serial No. 09/676,144, and all patent applications and patents of every country for said invention, including divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said applications; we authorize the above-named assignee to apply for patents of foreign countries for said invention, and to claim all rights of priority without further authorization from us; we agree to execute all papers useful in connection with said United States and foreign applications, and generally to do everything possible to aid said assignee, their successors, assigns and nominees, at their request and expense, in obtaining and enforcing patents for said invention in all countries; and we request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue all patents granted for said invention to the above-named assignee, its successors and assigns.

Executed this _	day of	, 2002.
0 6		Gary W. Griffin
State of	)	
State of	) ss. )	
On	bet	fore me,
is(are) subscribed to the same in his/her/their a	the basis of satis ne within instrumouthorized capacity	efactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) ent and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the y(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the pon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the
		WITNESS my hand and official seal.
		SIGNATURE OF NOTARY

Page 1 of 3

Executed this 28 day of	<del> </del>
	Myngoch. Nguyen Myngoc T. Najuye
State of California)	
State of <u>California</u> ) ss. County of <u>Santa Clara</u> )	
On Feb. 28, 2002 b	efore me, Terry McNeol, Notary faklic  T. Nguyen personally known to isfactory evidence to be the person() whose name()
personally appeared Myngoc	T. Nguyen personally known to
ne or proved to me on the basis of sat	isfactory evidence to be the person() whose name()
·	nent and acknowledged to me that he she/bey executed the ity (bes), and that by her/beir signature(s) on the
	upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the
nstrument.	
	WITNESS may bond and afficial and
MONEAL	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
TERRY MC NEAL COMM.# 1229639 Notary Public - California	SIGNATURE OF NOTARY
Notary Public - California W SANTA CLARA COUNTY	SIGNATURE OF NOTARY
My Comm. Expires AUG. 18, 2003	
	2002
Executed this day of	, 2002.
	Gary A. Wells
State of	
County of )	
On be	efore me,personally known to
personally appeared	personally known to isfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s)
ne or proved to me on the basis of sati	isfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s)
	nent and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the
•	ity(ics), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the
nstrument.	apon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the
	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	SIGNATURE OF NOTARY

Executed this	day of	, 2002.
		Carl R. Gore
State of	)	
	) ss.	
State of  County of	)	
On		before me,
personally appeared		personally known to
me or proved to me or	the basis of	satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s)
is(are) subscribed to the same in his/her/their a	he within inst authorized cap	rument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the pacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the ity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the
		WITNESS my hand and official seal.
		SIGNATURE OF NOTARY

Signed in Counterpart

#### ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we

Gary W. Griffin	of	582 Calpella Drive, San Jose, CA 95136
Myngoc T. Nguyen	of	7298 Downs Drive, San Jose, CA 95139
Gary A. Wells	of	40126 Laiolo Road, Fremont, CA 94538
Carl R. Gore	of	2316 Meadowmont Drive, San Jose, CA 95133

hereby sell, assign and transfer to Schlumberger Technologies, Inc., a Delaware corporation, having a place of business at 150 Baytech Drive, San Jose, CA 95134-2302, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest throughout the world in our invention in

## Test System and Associated Interface Module

for which we filed a United States Patent Application on September 29, 2000, which now has Serial No. 09/676,144, and all patent applications and patents of every country for said invention. including divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said applications; we authorize the above-named assignee to apply for patents of foreign countries for said invention, and to claim all rights of priority without further authorization from us; we agree to execute all papers useful in connection with said United States and foreign applications, and generally to do everything possible to aid said assignee, their successors, assigns and nominees, at their request and expense, in obtaining and enforcing patents for said invention in all countries; and we request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue all patents granted for said invention to the above-named assignee, its successors and assigns.

Executed this	day of	, 2002.
		Gary W. Griffin
State of	)	
County of	) ss. )	e me,personally known to
On	befor	e me,
me or proved to me o is(are) subscribed to t same in his/her/their a	n the basis of satisfacthe within instrument authorized capacity(i	etory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the es), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the n behalf of which the person(s) acted. executed the
		WITNESS my hand and official seal.  SIGNATURE OF NOTARY

Page 1 of 3

Executed th	is day of _	, 2002.
		Myngoc T. Nguyen
State of	. )	before me, personally known to
	) ss.	
County of	. )	1 6
On	<u> </u>	before me,
s(are) subscribed to same in his/her/thei	the within instruction that the thick the thic	atisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) ament and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the city(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the y upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the
		WITNESS my hand and official seal.
		SIGNATURE OF NOTARY
		STORM ORD OF THOMAIN
Executed thi	is//_ day of	Feb ,2002.
		Feb, 2002.
		Gary A Wells
State of <u>California</u>	<b>9</b> )	<b>y</b>
<b>.</b>	, ) ss.	
County of Santa C	(3A)	before me, Lehvia G. Roxulhal, Notary Publice  Delis personally known to
On <u>Hbrua</u> Parganally appagrad	11 Can A	before me, Chua G. Rada G. polary los
ne or proved to me	on the basis of sa	ntisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(a)
		iment and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the
		city(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the
		y upon behalf of which the person executed the
nstrument.	,	1 (1)
		WITNESS 1 1 1 CC 1 1
		WITNESS my hand and official seal.
LETICIA G.	ROSENTHAL	SIGNATURE OF NOTARY
Commission	n# 1275798	SIGNATURE OF NOTARY

Page 2 of 3

Executed this _	day of _	, 2002.
		Carl R. Gore
State of	)	
	) ss.	
State of  County of	)	
On		before me,
personally appeared		personally known to
me or proved to me or	the basis of sa	atisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s)
is(are) subscribed to the same in his/her/their a	ne within instru uthorized capa	ament and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the acity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the y upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the
		WITNESS my hand and official seal.
		SIGNATURE OF NOTARY

Signed in Counterpart

#### ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we

Gary W. Griffin	of	582 Calpella Drive, San Jose, CA 95136
Myngoc T. Nguyen	of	7298 Downs Drive, San Jose, CA 95139
Gary A. Wells	of	40126 Laiolo Road, Fremont, CA 94538
Carl R. Gore	of	2316 Meadowmont Drive, San Jose, CA 95133

hereby sell, assign and transfer to Schlumberger Technologies, Inc., a Delaware corporation, having a place of business at 150 Baytech Drive, San Jose, CA 95134-2302, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest throughout the world in our invention in

## Test System and Associated Interface Module

for which we filed a United States Patent Application on September 29, 2000, which now has Serial No. 09/676,144, and all patent applications and patents of every country for said invention, including divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said applications; we authorize the above-named assignee to apply for patents of foreign countries for said invention, and to claim all rights of priority without further authorization from us; we agree to execute all papers useful in connection with said United States and foreign applications, and generally to do everything possible to aid said assignee, their successors, assigns and nominees, at their request and expense, in obtaining and enforcing patents for said invention in all countries; and we request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue all patents granted for said invention to the above-named assignee, its successors and assigns.

Executed this	day of	, 2002.
		Gary W. Griffin
State of	) ) ss.	
County of	) hefe	ore me,
me or proved to me or is(are) subscribed to the same in his/her/their a	n the basis of satisf ne within instrume uthorized capacity	personally known to factory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the (ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the bon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the WITNESS my hand and official seal.
		SIGNATURE OF NOTARY

Page 1 of 3

Executed this _	day of	, 2002.
		Myngoc T. Nguyen
State of	)	ore me personally known t
6	) ss.	
County of	) 1 C-	
On	bero	personally known t
me or proved to me on is(are) subscribed to the same in his/her/their au	the basis of satisf e within instrume thorized capacity	ractory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the (ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the on behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the
		WITNESS my hand and official seal.
		SIGNATURE OF NOTARY
Evacuted this	day of	, 2002.
Executed this _	day of	
	,	Gary A. Wells
State of	)	
County of	) ss.	
On	befo	ore me.
me or proved to me on is(are) subscribed to th same in his/her/their at	the basis of satisf e within instrume athorized capacity	personally known tractory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the (ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the son behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the
		WITNESS my hand and official seal.
		SIGNATURE OF NOTARY

LETICIA REYES BLOCK
Commission # 1275798
Notary Public - California
Santa Clara County
My Comm. Expires Sep 2, 2004

RECORDED: 04/26/2002

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

China Rues Block SIGNATURE OF NOTARY